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And our flag was still there, o'er the Land of the Free, and the Home of the Brave.

God Bless America!
Sept. 11, 2001

Individual Results
Final Team Standings (by points)

Final Team Standings (by time)

43rd Annual Reavis Rams Invitational

September 9, 2006
Girls Varsity
3.0 Miles

RACE RESULTS
Course record is 0:18:10.0 by Lauren Haberkorn of Marist on Sept. 10, 2005

Place

Ovral Score School Name Time
1 1 Sandburg Kristin Sutherland (Jr) 0:17:59.9
2 2 Oak Forest Kate Tysse (Sr) 0:18:14.8


http://www.kompusport.com/
http://www.kompusport.com/results/xcountry/2006/reavis.html
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Marist

Lyons Township
Shepard

Marist

Sandburg

Stagg

Stagg

Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley
Lincoln-Way Central
Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley
Marian Catholic
Proviso West
Mother McAuley
Lyons Township
Sandburg
Mother McAuley
Sandburg
Mother McAuley
Marian Catholic
Marian Catholic
Marist

Lyons Township
Oak Forest
Lincoln-Way Central
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Sandburg
Marian Catholic
Oak Lawn

Stagg

Lyons Township
Richards
Sandburg
Marian Catholic
Lyons Township
Queen of Peace
Marist

Marist

Sandburg

Stagg

Hinsdale South
Reavis
Homewood-Flossmoor
Shepard
Hinsdale South
Stagg

Oak Forest

Lauren Haberkorn (Jr)
Jane Simpson (Jr)

Dana Eppley (Sr)

Maggie Mulchrope (Sr)
Erin Czyuprynski (So)
Krista Moylan (So)

Kara Moylan (So)

Carly Condon (Jr)

Annie Hurley (So)

Becca Mathis (Sr)

Kelly Malone (Sr)

Allie Usher (So)
Danielle Smith (Jr)
Michelle Teague (Sr)
Sarah Murphy (Jr)
Keegan Kilrea (Jr)
Randa Hamadeh (Jr)
Maureen Power (Jr)
Stephanie Lakinger (Sr)
Lauren Stanski (Sr)
Katie Stillman (Jr)
Rachel Luehrs (So)
Maggie McEldowney (Sr)
Lisa Devereux (Sr)
Carolyn Tysse (Sr)
Aubrie Hartnell (Sr)
MaryGrace Nora (Sr)
Kathleen Flaherty (So)
Sarah Janosz (So)

Katy Thomson (Sr)
Amanda Marek (So)
Jeanette Panfil (So)
Danielle Zimmer (Sr)
Emily Dvoracek (So)
Kimberly Christensen (Fr)
Lisa Kuersten (So)
Sarah Wolz (Sr)
Brittany Gibson (Jr)
Michelle Nothhelfer (Sr)
Stacy Konow (Sr)
Michelle Byczynski (Fr)
Katie Hynes (Jr)

Amanda Gauthier (So)
Katelynn Schmidt (Sr)
Rikki Edwards (Sr)
Kayla Gilbert (Sr)

Bree Nation (Fr)
Theresa Kurth (So)

Amy Zalud (So)

0:18:18.7
0:18:35.6
0:18:37.7
0:18:42.3
0:18:56.3
0:18:57.8
0:18:59.3
0:19:00.5
0:19:11.9
0:19:19.0
0:19:20.4
0:19:23.5
0:19:24.1
0:19:33.8
0:19:34.4
0:19:35.9
0:19:37.0
0:19:37.4
0:19:41.7
0:19:47.3
0:19:49.8
0:19:55.8
0:19:58.3
0:19:58.7
0:20:00.0
0:20:07.2
0:20:08.8
0:20:09.9
0:20:11.7
0:20:13.4
0:20:19.6
0:20:29.3
0:20:32.5
0:20:33.0
0:20:35.9
0:20:36.3
0:20:37.0
0:20:48.0
0:20:50.8
0:20:52.5
0:20:53.2
0:21:01.4
0:21:10.5
0:21:14.1
0:21:14.7
0:21:17.7
0:21:30.5
0:21:38.1
0:21:39.0



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81

82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Marist

Lincoln-Way Central
Hinsdale South
Lincoln-Way Central
Marist

Hinsdale South
Homewood-Flossmoor
Marian Catholic
Stagg

Oak Lawn

Morton

Queen of Peace

Oak Lawn

Tinley Park

Oak Forest

Tinley Park
Hinsdale South
Morton

Eisenhower
Homewood-Flossmoor
Oak Lawn
Lincoln-Way Central
Richards

Shepard

Morton

Tinley Park

Oak Forest

Stagg

Argo

Lincoln-Way Central
Queen of Peace
Morton

Maria

Morton

Marian Catholic
Queen of Peace
Maria

Tinley Park
Richards

Tinley Park
Richards

Richards

Queen of Peace
Morton

Morton

Oak Forest

Bremen

Bremen

Oak Lawn

Amy Hollendoner (Sr)
Caley Hogan (So)

Lydia Wentland (Sr)
Britney Lohrman (So)
Mary Grace Austin (Jr)
Maddie McGuire (Jr)
Caitlin Van Ort (Jr)
Mia Recupito (Sr)
Becky Pytko (Jr)
Danielle Lettiere (Sr)
Ashley Gonzalez (Sr)
Sam Cartwright (Jr)
Eileen Eck (Sr)
Cynthia Jenison (So)
Emily Pauls (So)
Catalina Marquez (Sr)
Nicky Monegain (Sr)
Jerrica Marquez (Jr)
Xiemena Rodriguez (Sr)
Hannah Boehm (Sr)
Lauren Brightmore (Sr)
Autumn Shearer (So)
Melissa Taylor (Sr)
Katie Thomas (Jr)
Megan Senese (Sr)
Katie Dondzilla (Sr)
LIndsey Slattery (Sr)
Eftihia Davelis (Sr)
Maria Duda (Sr)

Mary Mahoney (Jr)
Darlene Ariel (So)
Joyce Ponton (Sr)

Jowo Kpoto (Sr)

Janet Ocampo (So)
Naomi Perry (Jr)

Carly Walton (Sr)
Esmerailda Padilla (Fr)
Heidi Duehr (Sr)
Brittany Riley (Jr)
Ann Godette (Sr)
Nicole Vazquez (Sr)
Ashley Szkowny (Sr)
Michelle Knapczyk (Fr)
Jessica Ocampo (Sr)
Irene Romulo (Jr)
Samara Wetzel (Sr)
Kristine Juarez (Sr)
Christina Dongo (Sr)
Nicole Bracken (Fr)

0:21:39.3
0:21:44.8
0:21:45.2
0:21:50.1
0:21:53.4
0:21:56.7
0:21:59.4
0:22:04.5
0:22:07.6
0:22:08.5
0:22:11.0
0:22:15.5
0:22:23.5
0:22:24.4
0:22:26.4
0:22:27.7
0:22:28.6
0:22:31.5
0:22:32.9
0:22:42.8
0:22:50.0
0:22:51.6
0:22:53.1
0:22:53.9
0:22:54.7
0:22:55.7
0:22:56.5
0:22:57.1
0:23:04.2
0:23:13.5
0:23:20.5
0:23:22.0
0:23:24.6
0:23:25.8
0:23:27.2
0:23:31.9
0:23:40.3
0:23:43.6
0:23:45.9
0:23:47.3
0:23:53.8
0:23:57.5
0:24:00.0
0:24:10.1
0:24:11.9
0:24:23.8
0:24:27.4
0:24:27.9
0:24:41.8



101

97 Oak Lawn

Aurora Caban (So)

0:24:44.0

102 98 Queen of Peace Evelyn Solano (Jr) 0:24:55.7
103 Proviso West Timberly Davis (So) 0:25:01.1
104 Argo Patti Bautista (Jr) 0:25:02.1
105 99 Homewood-Flossmoor Hailey Ongman (Fr) 0:25:05.5
106 100 Tinley Park Marchia Chatman (Jr) 0:25:10.9
107 Maria Tonantzin Aguilar (Jr) 0:25:11.6
108 101 Lincoln-Way Central Rachel Hyma (Jr) 0:25:12.7
109 102 Reavis Barb Dziurdzik (Sr) 0:25:24.6
110 Proviso West Julie Deptner (Sr) 0:25:32.9
111 103 Queen of Peace Annette Nowacki (Jr) 0:25:49.2
112 Argo Lisa Romero (Jr) 0:25:49.7
113 104 Shepard Kim Fredericks (Jr) 0:26:03.2
114 105 Eisenhower Ebony Nelson (Fr) 0:26:15.5
115 106 Reavis Erika Wiggins (Sr) 0:26:19.5
116 107 Eisenhower Gabriella Ruiz (Fr) 0:26:26.0
117 108 Richards Erin Moeller (Jr) 0:26:36.5
118 109 Shepard Crystal Cano (Fr) 0:26:40.8
119 110 oOak Lawn Kathleen Eck (Fr) 0:26:47.0
120 111 oOak Forest Maureen Dewan (Sr) 0:27:05.8
121 112 Reavis Lilyana Zamudio (Jr) 0:27:30.3
122 113 Reavis Laura Gonzalez (Jr) 0:27:48.8
123 114 Homewood-Flossmoor Mackenzie Van Beest (Sr) 0:28:00.2
124 115 Eisenhower Claudia Hernandez (Jr) 0:28:32.4
125 116 Eisenhower Valeria Hernandez (Jr) 0:28:49.9
126 117 Richards Sara Guerrero (Sr) 0:28:59.5
127 118 Tinley Park Kristina Lubke (Jr) 0:29:31.6
128 119 Bremen Colleen Duggan (Jr) 0:30:59.4
129 120 Eisenhower Jewel Jones (Jr) 0:31:40.1
130 Argo Arielle Mays (Sr) 0:31:46.2
131 121 Bremen Appifani Binion (Sr) 0:32:14.7
132 122 Eisenhower Natalie Gonzales (Fr) 0:33:10.1
133 123 Bremen Imelda Flores (Jr) 0:38:08.3

Program (C) 1985-2006 Fred Kreppert, Yorkville, IL (630) 553-7245 fred@kompusport.com
Results by Kreppert Kompusport Software, Yorkville, IL http://www.kompusport.com

FINAL TEAM STANDINGS:

Place School Score Scoring Places
1 Mother McAuley 64 i0, 11, 13, 14, 16, 19, 21
2 Sandburg 76 1, 7, 18, 20, 30, 36, 42
3 Lyons Township 103 4, 17, 25, 28, 29, 34, 38
4 Marist 114 3, 6, 24, 40, 41, 51, 55
5 Marian Catholic 128 15, 22, 23, 31, 37, 58, 83
6 Stagg 142 8, 9, 33, 43, 49, 59, 78



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Lincoln-Way Central
Oak Forest
Hinsdale South

Oak Lawn

Shepard

Queen of Peace
Morton

Richards

Tinley Park
Homewood-Flossmoor
Reavis

Eisenhower

Bremen

Argo

Douglas Academy
Maria

Proviso West

Rich Central

St. Joseph

217 12
220 2
268 44
322 32
339 5
355 39
367 61
371 35
378 64
386 46
478 45
512 69
552 94
No Score - Had
No Score - Had
No Score - Had
No Score - Had
No Score - Had
No Score - Had

, 27, 52, 54, 172,
, 26, 50, 65, 77,
, 48, 53, 56, 67
, 60, 63, 71, 96,
, 47, 74, 104, 109
, 62, 80, 84, 90,
, 68, 75, 81, 82,
, 73, 86, 88, 89,
, 66, 76, 85, 87,
, 57, 70, 99, 114
, 102, 106, 112, 113
, 105, 107, 115, 11s,
, 95, 119, 121, 123
only 4 finishers
only 0 finishers
only 3 finishers
only 3 finishers
only 0 finishers
only 0 finishers

101
111

79,
93,
97, 110
98, 103
91, 092

108, 117
100, 118

120, 122

Program (C) 1985-2006 Fred Kreppert, Yorkville,
Results by Kreppert Kompusport Software, Yorkville, IL http://www.kompusport.com

FINAL TEAM STANDINGS:

School

(by total team time)

IL (630) 553-7245

Scoring Times

fred@kompusport.com
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Sandburg

Mother McAuley
Lyons Township
Marist

Marian Catholic
Stagg

Oak Forest
Lincoln-Way Central
Hinsdale South

Oak Lawn

Queen of Peace
Morton

Richards

Tinley Park
Shepard
Homewood-Flossmoor
Reavis

Eisenhower

Bremen

Argo

98:45
100:01
101:08
105:18
105:54
108:54
112:25
113:57
114:26
115:04
115:21
115:35
119:05
128:19
132:38
150:20
No Score

Diff
2:12  18:00, 18:57,
0:34 19:01, 19:12,

1:13  19:24, 19:50,
2:40 18:58, 19:00,
4:42  18:15, 20:00,
3:33  19:19, 20:08,
1:18 21:11, 21:31,
4:22  20:20, 22:09,
3:12 20:48, 22:16,
1:15  22:11, 22:32,
3:25  20:33, 22:53,
1:23  22:25, 22:28,
8:03 18:38, 21:18,
6:46  21:15, 22:00,
6:35 21:14, 25:25,
6:17 22:33, 26:16,
13:41  24:28, 24:28,
23:05, 25:02,

19:35,
20:10,
20:53,
20:37,
21:38,
22:57,
22:52,
22:29

24:42,
24:00,
23:26,
23:58,
23:48,
26:41

28:01

27:49

28:50,
38:09

20:36
19:38
20:33
21:40
22:05
22:08
24:24
23:14

24:44
24:56
24:10
26:37
25:11

31:40



21 Douglas Academy No Score

22 Maria No Score 23:25, 23:41, 25:12
23 Proviso West No Score 19:34, 25:01, 25:33
24 Rich Central No Score
25 St. Joseph No Score

Program (C) 1985-2006 Fred Kreppert, Yorkville, IL (630) 553-7245 fred@kompusport.com
Results by Kreppert Kompusport Software, Yorkville, IL http://www.kompusport.com
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